6:00 p.m.

6:10 p.m.
6:25 p.m.
6:40 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

BRADDOCK IMPLEMENTATION ADVISORY GROUP MEETING

Monday, May 17, 2021 | 6.00 — 7:30 p.m.

Virtual Meeting

AGENDA

Welcome/Announcements

Update on Small Business Grants in Braddock
Update on Samuel Madden Redevelopment
Applicant Presentation — 805-823 N. Columbus

Wrap up

Katherine Carraway, PZ
Robyn Konkel, Chair

Ryan Touhill, AEDP
David Cortiella, ARHA
P.T.Blooms Development

Robyn Konkel, Chair

Further information can be found by visiting alexandriava.gov/Braddock

or by contacting Katherine Carraway, Urban Planner, 703.746.3855.
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