

BRADDOCK IMPLEMENTATION ADVISORY GROUP MEETING

Monday, May 17, 2021 | 6.00 – 7:30 p.m.

Virtual Meeting

AGENDA

6:00 p.m.	Welcome/Announcements	Katherine Carraway, PZ Robyn Konkel, Chair
6:10 p.m.	Update on Small Business Grants in Braddock	Ryan Touhill, AEDP
6:25 p.m.	Update on Samuel Madden Redevelopment	David Cortiella, ARHA
6:40 p.m.	Applicant Presentation – 805-823 N. Columbus	P.T.Blooms Development
7:15 p.m.	Wrap up	Robyn Konkel, Chair